## INDIANA ===== Members Credit Union Keeping It Simple

MEMBER NEWSLETTER

FEBRUARY 2024

IN OBSERVANCE OF PRESIDENTS' DAY, ALL BRANCHES WILL BE CLOSED ON MONDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2024

**GET DISCOUNTED TICKETS!** 





**317.248.8556** 

TOLL FREE 1.800.556.9268

## IMCU GIVEBACK DEBIT CARD PROGRAM IS GROWING! \$100,000 RAISED FOR LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS IN 2023

Through IMCU's Giveback Debit Card Program, we partner with local schools and organizations to contribute funds with each signature based transaction, allowing supporters of the Giveback Debit Cards to earn money for their school or organization with each swipe. In 2023, IMCU has contributed a total of \$100,000 through our Giveback Debit Card Program! We currently offer 35 Giveback Debit Cards!



CLICK HERE FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF ALL 35 CARDS

FIND OUT MORE



#### IMCU AWARDED 'BEST CREDIT UNION'

IMCU is proud to be one of only two credit unions in the state (and the only one in central Indiana) to receive a 5-star rating from Newsweek and be listed as one of the Best Regional Credit Unions for 2024!





### **INTRODUCING: QUICK CASH LOANS**



LEARN MORE

This loan is ideal if you need a quick solution for financial emergencies or unexpected expenses.

#### Benefits:

- No credit report needed
- Quick application and approval process through Digital Banking
- Borrow between \$200 and \$2,000
- Repayment terms of 6 to 24 months

Apply today by logging in to Digital Banking and selecting "Quick Cash" from the navigation bar.

# HOME EQUITY LINE-OF-CREDIT



Use your home equity line-of-credit to enhance your home, take a vacation, or pay off some debt! Advance an aggregate of \$10,000 or more from January 15th - July 31st, and receive a special 3.9% APR¹ through December 31st, 2024!

#### **AUTO LOANS**



Refinance your auto loan for a lower payment or no payment for 90 days!

APPLY NOW

FOLLOW US!







STAY INFORMED WITH OUR BLOG!

IMCU.COM



## **NOW ACCEPTING SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATIONS**

for the Robert E. Martin Collegiate Scholarships, **Ron Collier** 

**Educational Scholarship and** Dr. Miriam Z. Langsam Scholarship for the School of Liberal Arts at IU Indianapolis

APPLY HERE

#### **HOLIDAY DEBT?**

Pay off your holiday debt guicker when you transfer your balance from another card to a new IMCU credit card with a low introductory rate available on balance transfers.



INDIANAPOLIS 317.248.8556

**TOLL FREE** 1.800.556.9268

#### **EXCLUSIVE MEMBER DISCOUNTS - JUST FOR YOU!**







Membership has its rewards! This tax season you can now get the biggest savings on tax prep services and expert tax help. Plus, enter for a chance to win \$10,000 from Love My Credit Union® Rewards.

Members get a bigger discount this tax season with savings of up to 20% on TurboTax federal products. Get started with TurboTax today!

Get the best-in-market offer with savings of up to \$25 on H&R Block professional tax prep. Get your H&R Block coupon now and save!

Visit https://taxservices.lovemycreditunion.org for offer details and disclaimers.

#### 9 MONTH CERTIFICATE SPECIAL

9-MONTH **CERTIFICATE SPECIAL** 



#### WHY INDIANA MEMBERS INVESTMENT SERVICES?

Over 100 years in combined experience: This means you are getting experienced advice from Financial Advisors that are knowledgeable about the markets and can offer practical guidance when it comes to your investment needs.

Personalization: Indiana Members Investment Services offers personalized investment strategies that are based on your risk tolerance, and needs. We understand that investments are not one size fits all and have access to a variety of products and services to address your expectations.

Convenience: Indiana Members Investment Services is located at Indiana Members Credit Union. This means we can meet you at the branch most convenient for you. With over 30 locations, it is easy to meet with an advisor!

**Call Indiana Members Investment Services or visit** vour local IMCU Branch to schedule a no-cost, noobligation appointment today! 317.610.3945



**Jeff Olbina** 



**Members Investment Services** 

LPL Financial Advisor LPL Financial Advisor LPL Financial Advisor

**Gread Perrev** 

\*Securities and advisory services are offered through LPL Financial (LPL), a registered investment advisor and broker-dealer (member FINRA/SIPC). Insurance products are offered through LPL or its licensed affiliates. Indiana Members Credit Union and Indiana Members Investment Services <u>are not</u> registered as a broker-dealer or investment advisor. Registered representatives of LPL offer products and services using Indiana Members Investment Services, and may also be employees of Indiana Members Credit Union. These products and services are being offered through LPL or its affiliates, which are separate entities from, and not affiliates of, Indiana Members Credit Union or Indiana Members Investment Services. Securities and insurance offered through LPL or its affiliates are:

Not Insured by NCUA or Any Other Government Agency

**Not Credit Union** Guaranteed

**Not Credit Union Deposits or Obligations** 

May Lose Value

Indiana Members Credit Union provides referrals to financial professionals of LPL Financial LLC ("LPL") pursuant to an agreement that allows LPL to pay Indiana Members Credit Union for these referrals. This creates an incentive for Indiana Members Credit Union to make these referrals, resulting in a conflict of interest. Indiana Members Credit Union is not a current client of LPL for advisory services. Please visit https://www.lpl.com/disclosures/is-lplrelationship-disclosure.html for more detailed information.

The LPL Financial registered representative(s) associated with this website may discuss and/or transact business only with residents of the states in which they are properly registered or licensed. No offers may be made or accepted from any resident of any other state.